
Sorted on best lap time

Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

No. 

086 

88 

99 

909 

21 

63 

15 

006 

9 

159 

17 

213 

58 

116 

987 

Name 

Enrique Munizaga 

John Gilliland/ Robert Slonaker 

George Vidovic/ Jean-Charles Meynet 

Steven Davison/Ken Greenberg/David Russell 

Wallis Owens/ Kevin Owens 

Gino Manley 

Kenneth Marlin/ Chris Hall 

Keith Martin/ Dan Bates 

Amber Stephenson 

Khalid Eidoo/ Travis Hill 

Franklin Farrow 

Anthony Gough/ Brian Tanner 

Ramsey Potts/ Donnie Gould 

Timothy Verkamp/ Michael Seay 

Daniel Maier/ Sebastian Koppenwallner 

Class 

G-1 

G-1 

G-2 

G-1 

G-1 

G-1 

G-1 

G-3 

G-3 

G-1 

G-3 

G-3 

G-3 

G-3 

G-1 

Best Tm 

2:01.880 

2:02.634 

2:03.177 

2:05.702 

2:05.743 

2:07.266 

2:07.451 

2:11.513 

2:13.405 

2:15.689 

2:17.653 

2:24.134 

2:24.419 

2:44.119 

2nd Best 

2:02.304 

2:03.094 

2:03.226 

2:05.786 

2:06.974 

2:08.665 

2:08.073 

2:12.261 

2:13.452 

2:17.051 

2:17.865 

2:24.283 

2:27.081 

2:44.612 

Car Info 

2006 Porsche 997 Carrera C2 3800 

2015 Porsche Cayman S 3400 

2000 Python SR MK II 4900 

2009 Aston Martin Vantage 4700 

2020 Audi RS3 LMS 2000 

2010 BMW M3/E92 

2000 Ferrari 360 Challenge 3586 

Porsche 944/S2 2990 

1984 Ford SRF 1600 

2018 Audi RS3 LMS 2000 

1973 Porsche 911 RS 2700 

2008 Mazda MX5 2000 

1987 Porsche 944 RS 2500 

1992 Mazda Miata 1600 

2006 Porsche Cayman S 3400 

Color 

Black 

Black/White 

Orange 

Blue 

Silver 

Green 

Yellow 

White 

Red Blue 

Black/Blue 

Silver 

Silver/Blue 

Red 

White 

Silver/Blue 

Country 

USA 

USA/USA 

USA/USA 

USA/USA/USA 

USA/USA 

US 

USA/USA 

USA/USA 

USA 

CAN/CAN 

USA 

USA/USA 

USA/USA 

USA/USA 

AUT/AUT 

Printed: 11/3/2022 4:24:06 PM 
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#987 no transponder sensed - not timed

2022 Classic 24 Hour & Daytona Historics 

Classic 24 Group G 

Classic 24 Group G Practice 1 

Practice started at 10:06:04 

Daytona International Speedway 3.570 miles 

11/3/2022 10:00 



Sorted on Laps

Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

PIC 

1 

2 

3 

1 

4 

2 

5 

3 

6 

4 

1 

5 

6 

2 

7 

7 

8 

8 

No. 

909 

63 

15 

9 

88 

471 

086 

58 

159 

59 

99 

006 

213 

182 

116 

188 

21 

17 

Name 

Steven Davison/Ken Greenberg/David Russell 

Gino Manley 

Kenneth Marlin/ Chris Hall 

Amber Stephenson 

John Gilliland/ Robert Slonaker 

Steve Gambla 

Enrique Munizaga 

Ramsey Potts/ Donnie Gould 

Khalid Eidoo/ Travis Hill 

Marvin Waters II 

George Vidovic/ Jean-Charles Meynet 

Keith Martin/ Dan Bates 

Anthony Gough/ Brian Tanner 

Ernie Wilding/ John Wilding 

Timothy Verkamp/ Michael Seay 

Joshua Toombs 

Wallis Owens/ Kevin Owens 

Franklin Farrow 

Class 

G-1 

G-1 

G-1 

G-3 

G-1 

G-3 

G-1 

G-3 

G-1 

G-3 

G-2 

G-3 

G-3 

G-2 

G-3 

G-1 

G-1 

G-3 

Laps 

10 

10 

10 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

7 

5 

1 

1 

Best Tm 

2:03.733 

2:07.266 

2:09.462 

2:15.017 

2:03.881 

2:15.634 

2:02.940 

2:23.199 

2:14.422 

2:31.908 

2:05.809 

2:13.708 

2:27.497 

2:03.897 

2:32.710 

2:26.674 

9:02.751 

Total Tm 

21:48.272 

22:23.918 

23:03.879 

21:04.535 

21:05.703 

21:32.042 

22:57.411 

23:03.529 

21:14.377 

21:18.759 

21:25.787 

21:54.196 

23:03.483 

18:00.073 

21:50.655 

6:05.299 

11:52.578 

53.311 

Diff 

35.646 

1:15.607 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

2 Laps 

2 Laps 

2 Laps 

2 Laps 

2 Laps 

3 Laps 

5 Laps 

9 Laps 

9 Laps 

10 Laps 

Gap 

35.646 

39.961 

1 Lap 

1.168 

26.339 

1:25.369 

6.118 

1 Lap 

4.382 

7.028 

28.409 

1:09.287 

1 Lap 

2 Laps 

4 Laps 

5:47.279 

1 Lap 

Car Info 

2009 Aston Martin Vantage 4700 

2010 BMW M3/E92 

2000 Ferrari 360 Challenge 3586 

1984 Ford SRF 1600 

2015 Porsche Cayman S 3400 

1988 Porsche 924S 3000 

2006 Porsche 997 Carrera C2 3800 

1987 Porsche 944 RS 2500 

2018 Audi RS3 LMS 2000 

1986 Porsche 944 RS 2479 

2000 Python SR MK II 4900 

Porsche 944/S2 2990 

2008 Mazda MX5 2000 

1995 BMW M3/E36 3200 

1992 Mazda Miata 1600 

2006 Ford Mustang GT 4600 

2020 Audi RS3 LMS 2000 

1973 Porsche 911 RS 2700 

Color 

Blue 

Green 

Yellow 

Red Blue 

Black/White 

Black 

Black 

Red 

Black/Blue 

Guards Red 

Orange 

White 

Silver/Blue 

White 

White 

White 

Silver 

Silver 

Country 

USA/USA/USA 

US 

USA/USA 

USA 

USA/USA 

USA 

USA 

USA/USA 

CAN/CAN 

USA 

USA/USA 

USA/USA 

USA/USA 

USA/USA 

USA/USA 

CAN 

USA/USA 

USA 

Printed: 11/3/2022 7:49:01 PM 

Orbits 
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Licensed to:  JCH Services 

#17 & #21 no transponder detected, not timed; see TECH

#116 transponder intermittent: not all laps timed...  see TECH

2022 Classic 24 Hour & Daytona Historics 

Classic 24 Group G 

Classic 24 Group G Practice 2 (Night) 

Practice started at 19:03:48 

Daytona International Speedway 3.570 miles 

11/3/2022 19:00 



Sorted on best lap time

Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

No. 

086 

99 

21 

909 

88 

63 

159 

15 

987 

9 

471 

56 

17 

58 

213 

59 

116 

006 

Name 

Enrique Munizaga 

George Vidovic/ Jean-Charles Meynet 

Wallis Owens/ Kevin Owens 

Steven Davison/Ken Greenberg/David Russell 

John Gilliland/ Robert Slonaker 

Gino Manley 

Khalid Eidoo/ Travis Hill 

Kenneth Marlin/ Chris Hall 

Daniel Maier/ Sebastian Koppenwallner 

Amber Stephenson 

Steve Gambla 

Rene Zemp 

Franklin Farrow 

Ramsey Potts/ Donnie Gould 

Anthony Gough/ Brian Tanner 

Marvin Waters II 

Timothy Verkamp/ Michael Seay 

Keith Martin/ Dan Bates 

Class 

G-1 

G-2 

G-1 

G-1 

G-1 

G-1 

G-1 

G-1 

G-1 

G-3 

G-3 

G-1 

G-3 

G-3 

G-3 

G-3 

G-3 

G-3 

Best Tm 

1:58.840 

1:59.289 

2:00.891 

2:02.070 

2:03.540 

2:05.317 

2:05.796 

2:06.554 

2:12.043 

2:12.095 

2:13.816 

2:16.853 

2:17.023 

2:22.513 

2:22.708 

2:28.817 

2:28.861 

2nd Best 

1:59.322 

1:59.400 

2:01.140 

2:02.413 

2:03.606 

2:05.456 

2:07.581 

2:07.818 

2:12.161 

2:13.467 

2:13.935 

2:19.976 

2:17.516 

2:22.626 

2:23.016 

2:28.843 

2:29.027 

Car Info 

2006 Porsche 997 Carrera C2 3800 

2000 Python SR MK II 4900 

2020 Audi RS3 LMS 2000 

2009 Aston Martin Vantage 4700 

2015 Porsche Cayman S 3400 

2010 BMW M3/E92 

2018 Audi RS3 LMS 2000 

2000 Ferrari 360 Challenge 3586 

2006 Porsche Cayman S 3400 

1984 Ford SRF 1600 

1988 Porsche 924S 3000 

1995 Ferrari F355 Challenge 3500 

1973 Porsche 911 RS 2700 

1987 Porsche 944 RS 2500 

2008 Mazda MX5 2000 

1986 Porsche 944 RS 2479 

1992 Mazda Miata 1600 

Porsche 944/S2 2990 

Color 

Black 

Orange 

Silver 

Blue 

Black/White 

Green 

Black/Blue 

Yellow 

Silver/Blue 

Red Blue 

Black 

Maroon 

Silver 

Red 

Silver/Blue 

Guards Red 

White 

White 

Country 

USA 

USA/USA 

USA/USA 

USA/USA/USA 

USA/USA 

US 

CAN/CAN 

USA/USA 

AUT/AUT 

USA 

USA 

USA 

USA 

USA/USA 

USA/USA 

USA 

USA/USA 

USA/USA 

Printed: 11/4/2022 5:02:11 PM 
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Licensed to:  JCH Services 

#006 no transponder sensed - not timed

2022 Classic 24 Hour & Daytona Historics 

Classic 24 Group G 

Classic 24 Group G Qualifying Race 

Race (18:00 Time) started at 16:38:28 

Daytona International Speedway 3.570 miles 

11/4/2022 16:30 



Sorted on Laps

Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

PIC 

1 

1 

2 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

1 

8 

2 

9 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

No. 

086 

182 

909 

99 

21 

63 

15 

159 

987 

9 

56 

17 

88 

006 

58 

213 

59 

471 

116 

Name 

Enrique Munizaga 

Ernie Wilding/ John Wilding 

Steven Davison/Ken Greenberg/David Russell 

George Vidovic/ Jean-Charles Meynet 

Wallis Owens/ Kevin Owens 

Gino Manley 

Kenneth Marlin/ Chris Hall 

Khalid Eidoo/ Travis Hill 

Daniel Maier/ Sebastian Koppenwallner 

Amber Stephenson 

Rene Zemp 

Franklin Farrow 

John Gilliland/ Robert Slonaker 

Keith Martin/ Dan Bates 

Ramsey Potts/ Donnie Gould 

Anthony Gough/ Brian Tanner 

Marvin Waters II 

Steve Gambla 

Timothy Verkamp/ Michael Seay 

Class 

G-1 

G-2 

G-1 

G-2 

G-1 

G-1 

G-1 

G-1 

G-1 

G-3 

G-1 

G-3 

G-1 

G-3 

G-3 

G-3 

G-3 

G-3 

G-3 

Laps 

19 

19 

19 

19 

19 

19 

18 

18 

18 

18 

17 

17 

17 

17 

17 

17 

16 

15 

14 

Best Tm 

1:59.655 

2:01.023 

2:02.836 

2:03.439 

2:02.387 

2:03.783 

2:08.149 

2:09.283 

2:12.043 

2:13.164 

2:09.162 

2:18.048 

2:02.922 

2:20.952 

2:21.840 

2:20.705 

2:30.489 

2:14.796 

2:29.302 

Total Tm 

42:31.708 

43:07.498 

43:32.311 

43:35.627 

43:38.342 

43:47.150 

43:01.859 

43:12.964 

44:12.121 

44:13.327 

43:02.688 

43:28.872 

43:57.587 

43:57.838 

44:15.390 

44:26.956 

44:15.091 

43:22.702 

42:43.267 

Diff 

35.790 

1:00.603 

1:03.919 

1:06.634 

1:15.442 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

2 Laps 

2 Laps 

2 Laps 

2 Laps 

2 Laps 

2 Laps 

3 Laps 

4 Laps 

5 Laps 

Gap 

35.790 

24.813 

3.316 

2.715 

8.808 

1 Lap 

11.105 

59.157 

1.206 

1 Lap 

26.184 

28.715 

0.251 

17.552 

11.566 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

Car Info 

2006 Porsche 997 Carrera C2 3800 

1995 BMW M3/E36 3200 

2009 Aston Martin Vantage 4700 

2000 Python SR MK II 4900 

2020 Audi RS3 LMS 2000 

2010 BMW M3/E92 

2000 Ferrari 360 Challenge 3586 

2018 Audi RS3 LMS 2000 

2006 Porsche Cayman S 3400 

1984 Ford SRF 1600 

1995 Ferrari F355 Challenge 3500 

1973 Porsche 911 RS 2700 

2015 Porsche Cayman S 3400 

Porsche 944/S2 2990 

1987 Porsche 944 RS 2500 

2008 Mazda MX5 2000 

1986 Porsche 944 RS 2479 

1988 Porsche 924S 3000 

1992 Mazda Miata 1600 

Color 

Black 

White 

Blue 

Orange 

Silver 

Green 

Yellow 

Black/Blue 

Silver/Blue 

Red Blue 

Maroon 

Silver 

Black/White 

White 

Red 

Silver/Blue 

Guards Red 

Black 

White 

Country 

USA 

USA/USA 

USA/USA/USA 

USA/USA 

USA/USA 

US 

USA/USA 

CAN/CAN 

AUT/AUT 

USA 

USA 

USA 

USA/USA 

USA/USA 

USA/USA 

USA/USA 

USA 

USA 

USA/USA 

Printed: 11/5/2022 7:43:24 PM 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  JCH Services 

Short Pitstop Penalty: #213-59.731"

2022 Classic 24 Hour & Daytona Historics 

Classic 24 Group G 

Classic 24 Group G  Race 1 

Race (42:00 Time) started at 18:58:52 

Daytona International Speedway 3.570 miles 

11/5/2022 19:00 



Sorted on Laps

Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

PIC 

1 

2 

1 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

1 

2 

8 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

2 

No. 

086 

909 

182 

15 

63 

987 

159 

56 

9 

471 

88 

17 

58 

213 

006 

59 

116 

21 

99 

Name 

Enrique Munizaga 

Steven Davison/Ken Greenberg/David Russell 

Ernie Wilding/ John Wilding 

Kenneth Marlin/ Chris Hall 

Gino Manley 

Daniel Maier/ Sebastian Koppenwallner 

Khalid Eidoo/ Travis Hill 

Rene Zemp 

Amber Stephenson 

Steve Gambla 

John Gilliland/ Robert Slonaker 

Franklin Farrow 

Ramsey Potts/ Donnie Gould 

Anthony Gough/ Brian Tanner 

Keith Martin/ Dan Bates 

Marvin Waters II 

Timothy Verkamp/ Michael Seay 

Wallis Owens/ Kevin Owens 

George Vidovic/ Jean-Charles Meynet 

Class 

G-1 

G-1 

G-2 

G-1 

G-1 

G-1 

G-1 

G-1 

G-3 

G-3 

G-1 

G-3 

G-3 

G-3 

G-3 

G-3 

G-3 

G-1 

G-2 

Laps 

18 

18 

18 

18 

18 

17 

17 

17 

17 

17 

17 

16 

16 

16 

15 

15 

12 

7 

1 

Best Tm 

2:00.220 

1:59.950 

2:00.534 

2:06.735 

2:06.653 

2:08.280 

2:09.049 

2:09.599 

2:12.365 

2:11.982 

2:04.101 

2:18.999 

2:22.194 

2:21.626 

2:23.342 

2:30.487 

2:44.325 

2:09.880 

2:24.412 

Total Tm 

40:22.824 

40:26.006 

40:29.696 

42:21.174 

42:21.779 

40:43.319 

41:03.737 

41:11.157 

41:41.965 

41:43.787 

42:48.039 

41:06.247 

41:44.385 

41:45.052 

40:49.048 

42:02.403 

42:51.765 

18:52.338 

2:24.577 

Diff 

3.182 

6.872 

1:58.350 

1:58.955 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

2 Laps 

2 Laps 

2 Laps 

3 Laps 

3 Laps 

6 Laps 

11 Laps 

17 Laps 

Gap 

3.182 

3.690 

1:51.478 

0.605 

1 Lap 

20.418 

7.420 

30.808 

1.822 

1:04.252 

1 Lap 

38.138 

0.667 

1 Lap 

1:13.355 

3 Laps 

5 Laps 

6 Laps 

Car Info 

2006 Porsche 997 Carrera C2 3800 

2009 Aston Martin Vantage 4700 

1995 BMW M3/E36 3200 

2000 Ferrari 360 Challenge 3586 

2010 BMW M3/E92 

2006 Porsche Cayman S 3400 

2018 Audi RS3 LMS 2000 

1995 Ferrari F355 Challenge 3500 

1984 Ford SRF 1600 

1988 Porsche 924S 3000 

2015 Porsche Cayman S 3400 

1973 Porsche 911 RS 2700 

1987 Porsche 944 RS 2500 

2008 Mazda MX5 2000 

Porsche 944/S2 2990 

1986 Porsche 944 RS 2479 

1992 Mazda Miata 1600 

2020 Audi RS3 LMS 2000 

2000 Python SR MK II 4900 

Color 

Black 

Blue 

White 

Yellow 

Green 

Silver/Blue 

Black/Blue 

Maroon 

Red Blue 

Black 

Black/White 

Silver 

Red 

Silver/Blue 

White 

Guards Red 

White 

Silver 

Orange 

Country 

USA 

USA/USA/USA 

USA/USA 

USA/USA 

US 

AUT/AUT 

CAN/CAN 

USA 

USA 

USA 

USA/USA 

USA 

USA/USA 

USA/USA 

USA/USA 

USA 

USA/USA 

USA/USA 

USA/USA 

Printed: 11/6/2022 1:45:25 AM 
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Licensed to:  JCH Services 

Short Pitstop Penalty: Car #116-39.183"

Late Pit Stop Penalty Car #88 40"

2022 Classic 24 Hour & Daytona Historics 

Classic 24 Group G 

Classic 24 Group G  Race 2 

Race (42:00 Time) started at 1:00:25 

Daytona International Speedway 3.570 miles 

11/6/2022 01:00 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

No. 

086 

182 

909 

63 

15 

159 

987 

9 

56 

88 

17 

58 

213 

006 

471 

59 

21 

116 

99 

Name 

Enrique Munizaga 

Ernie Wilding/ John Wilding 

Steven Davison/Ken Greenberg/David Russell 

Gino Manley 

Kenneth Marlin/ Chris Hall 

Khalid Eidoo/ Travis Hill 

Daniel Maier/ Sebastian Koppenwallner 

Amber Stephenson 

Rene Zemp 

John Gilliland/ Robert Slonaker 

Franklin Farrow 

Ramsey Potts/ Donnie Gould 

Anthony Gough/ Brian Tanner 

Keith Martin/ Dan Bates 

Steve Gambla 

Marvin Waters II 

Wallis Owens/ Kevin Owens 

Timothy Verkamp/ Michael Seay 

George Vidovic/ Jean-Charles Meynet 

Class 

G-1 

G-2 

G-1 

G-1 

G-1 

G-1 

G-1 

G-3 

G-1 

G-1 

G-3 

G-3 

G-3 

G-3 

G-3 

G-3 

G-1 

G-3 

G-2 

Laps 

37 

37 

37 

37 

36 

35 

35 

35 

34 

34 

33 

33 

33 

32 

32 

31 

26 

26 

20 

Group 

G 

G 

G 

G 

G 

G 

G 

G 

G 

G 

G 

G 

G 

G 

G 

G 

G 

G 

G 

Car Info 

2006 Porsche 997 Carrera C2 3800 

1995 BMW M3/E36 3200 

2009 Aston Martin Vantage 4700 

2010 BMW M3/E92 

2000 Ferrari 360 Challenge 3586 

2018 Audi RS3 LMS 2000 

2006 Porsche Cayman S 3400 

1984 Ford SRF 1600 

1995 Ferrari F355 Challenge 3500 

2015 Porsche Cayman S 3400 

1973 Porsche 911 RS 2700 

1987 Porsche 944 RS 2500 

2008 Mazda MX5 2000 

Porsche 944/S2 2990 

1988 Porsche 924S 3000 

1986 Porsche 944 RS 2479 

2020 Audi RS3 LMS 2000 

1992 Mazda Miata 1600 

2000 Python SR MK II 4900 

Color 

Black 

White 

Blue 

Green 

Yellow 

Black/Blue 

Silver/Blue 

Red Blue 

Maroon 

Black/White 

Silver 

Red 

Silver/Blue 

White 

Black 

Guards Red 

Silver 

White 

Orange 

Printed: 11/6/2022 1:48:21 AM 
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2022 Classic 24 Hour & Daytona Historics 

Classic 24 Group G 

G Race 1 and 2 CUMULATIVE RESULTS 

Daytona International Speedway 3.570 miles 



Sorted on Laps

Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

PIC 

1 

2 

3 

4 

1 

5 

6 

7 

1 

8 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

No. 

086 

909 

21 

88 

182 

63 

159 

15 

9 

987 

17 

471 

006 

213 

58 

59 

116 

56 

Name 

Enrique Munizaga 

Steven Davison/Ken Greenberg/David Russell 

Wallis Owens/ Kevin Owens 

John Gilliland/ Robert Slonaker 

Ernie Wilding/ John Wilding 

Gino Manley 

Khalid Eidoo/ Travis Hill 

Kenneth Marlin/ Chris Hall 

Amber Stephenson 

Daniel Maier/ Sebastian Koppenwallner 

Franklin Farrow 

Steve Gambla 

Keith Martin/ Dan Bates 

Anthony Gough/ Brian Tanner 

Ramsey Potts/ Donnie Gould 

Marvin Waters II 

Timothy Verkamp/ Michael Seay 

Rene Zemp 

Class 

G-1 

G-1 

G-1 

G-1 

G-2 

G-1 

G-1 

G-1 

G-3 

G-1 

G-3 

G-3 

G-3 

G-3 

G-3 

G-3 

G-3 

G-1 

Laps 

20 

20 

20 

20 

20 

20 

20 

19 

19 

19 

18 

18 

18 

18 

17 

16 

14 

8 

Best Tm 

2:00.835 

2:00.691 

2:01.749 

2:03.150 

2:01.765 

2:05.804 

2:05.410 

2:06.335 

2:11.516 

2:10.459 

2:13.903 

2:13.669 

2:20.179 

2:19.666 

2:21.136 

2:30.628 

2:41.294 

2:13.041 

Total Tm 

43:49.721 

43:57.655 

44:24.560 

44:34.534 

44:45.955 

45:37.662 

45:45.534 

43:57.045 

45:24.859 

45:31.140 

43:59.651 

44:01.452 

45:52.287 

45:54.862 

43:55.467 

43:50.087 

44:41.116 

18:21.975 

Diff 

7.934 

34.839 

44.813 

56.234 

1:47.941 

1:55.813 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

2 Laps 

2 Laps 

2 Laps 

2 Laps 

3 Laps 

4 Laps 

6 Laps 

12 Laps 

Gap 

7.934 

26.905 

9.974 

11.421 

51.707 

7.872 

1 Lap 

1:27.814 

6.281 

1 Lap 

1.801 

1:50.835 

2.575 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

2 Laps 

6 Laps 

Car Info 

2006 Porsche 997 Carrera C2 3800 

2009 Aston Martin Vantage 4700 

2020 Audi RS3 LMS 2000 

2015 Porsche Cayman S 3400 

1995 BMW M3/E36 3200 

2010 BMW M3/E92 

2018 Audi RS3 LMS 2000 

2000 Ferrari 360 Challenge 3586 

1984 Ford SRF 1600 

2006 Porsche Cayman S 3400 

1973 Porsche 911 RS 2700 

1988 Porsche 924S 3000 

Porsche 944/S2 2990 

2008 Mazda MX5 2000 

1987 Porsche 944 RS 2500 

1986 Porsche 944 RS 2479 

1992 Mazda Miata 1600 

1995 Ferrari F355 Challenge 3500 

Color 

Black 

Blue 

Silver 

Black/White 

White 

Green 

Black/Blue 

Yellow 

Red Blue 

Silver/Blue 

Silver 

Black 

White 

Silver/Blue 

Red 

Guards Red 

White 

Maroon 

Country 

USA 

USA/USA/USA 

USA/USA 

USA/USA 

USA/USA 

US 

CAN/CAN 

USA/USA 

USA 

AUT/AUT 

USA 

USA 

USA/USA 

USA/USA 

USA/USA 

USA 

USA/USA 

USA 
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Short Pitstop Penalty: Car #987-31.2743"

2022 Classic 24 Hour & Daytona Historics 

Classic 24 Group G 

Classic 24 Group G  Race 3-Rev2 

Race started at 5:59:40 

Daytona International Speedway 3.570 miles 

11/6/2022 06:00 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

PIC 

1 

2 

1 

3 

4 

5 

6 

1 

7 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

8 

2 

No. 

086 

909 

182 

63 

15 

159 

987 

9 

88 

17 

213 

471 

58 

006 

59 

21 

56 

116 

99 

Name 

Enrique Munizaga 

Steven Davison/Ken Greenberg/David Russell 

Ernie Wilding/ John Wilding 

Gino Manley 

Kenneth Marlin/ Chris Hall 

Khalid Eidoo/ Travis Hill 

Daniel Maier/ Sebastian Koppenwallner 

Amber Stephenson 

John Gilliland/ Robert Slonaker 

Franklin Farrow 

Anthony Gough/ Brian Tanner 

Steve Gambla 

Ramsey Potts/ Donnie Gould 

Keith Martin/ Dan Bates 

Marvin Waters II 

Wallis Owens/ Kevin Owens 

Rene Zemp 

Timothy Verkamp/ Michael Seay 

George Vidovic/ Jean-Charles Meynet 

Class 

G-1 

G-1 

G-2 

G-1 

G-1 

G-1 

G-1 

G-3 

G-1 

G-3 

G-3 

G-3 

G-3 

G-3 

G-3 

G-1 

G-1 

G-3 

G-2 

Laps 

57 

57 

57 

57 

55 

55 

54 

54 

54 

51 

51 

50 

50 

50 

47 

46 

42 

40 

20 

Total Tm 

2:06:44.253 

2:07:55.972 

2:08:23.149 

2:11:46.591 

2:09:20.078 

2:10:02.235 

2:10:26.580 

2:11:20.151 

2:11:20.160 

2:08:34.770 

2:12:06.870 

2:09:07.941 

2:09:55.242 

2:10:39.173 

2:10:07.581 

1:46:55.240 

1:42:35.820 

2:10:16.148 

46:00.204 

Diff 

1:11.719 

1:38.896 

5:02.338 

2 Laps 

2 Laps 

3 Laps 

3 Laps 

3 Laps 

6 Laps 

6 Laps 

7 Laps 

7 Laps 

7 Laps 

10 Laps 

11 Laps 

15 Laps 

17 Laps 

37 Laps 

Car Info 

2006 Porsche 997 Carrera C2 3800 

2009 Aston Martin Vantage 4700 

1995 BMW M3/E36 3200 

2010 BMW M3/E92 

2000 Ferrari 360 Challenge 3586 

2018 Audi RS3 LMS 2000 

2006 Porsche Cayman S 3400 

1984 Ford SRF 1600 

2015 Porsche Cayman S 3400 

1973 Porsche 911 RS 2700 

2008 Mazda MX5 2000 

1988 Porsche 924S 3000 

1987 Porsche 944 RS 2500 

Porsche 944/S2 2990 

1986 Porsche 944 RS 2479 

2020 Audi RS3 LMS 2000 

1995 Ferrari F355 Challenge 3500 

1992 Mazda Miata 1600 

2000 Python SR MK II 4900 

Color 

Black 

Blue 

White 

Green 

Yellow 

Black/Blue 

Silver/Blue 

Red Blue 

Black/White 

Silver 

Silver/Blue 

Black 

Red 

White 

Guards Red 

Silver 

Maroon 

White 

Orange 

Country 

USA 

USA/USA/USA 

USA/USA 

US 

USA/USA 

CAN/CAN 

AUT/AUT 

USA 

USA/USA 

USA 

USA/USA 

USA 

USA/USA 

USA/USA 

USA 

USA/USA 

USA 

USA/USA 

USA/USA 
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2022 Classic 24 Hour & Daytona Historics 

Classic 24 Group G 

G Race 1, 2 and 3 CUMULATIVE RESULTS-Rev2 

Daytona International Speedway 3.570 miles 



Sorted on Laps

Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

PIC 

1 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

No. 

086 

182 

88 

21 

159 

63 

987 

909 

9 

471 

17 

213 

58 

006 

59 

116 

Name 

Enrique Munizaga 

Ernie Wilding/ John Wilding 

John Gilliland/ Robert Slonaker 

Wallis Owens/ Kevin Owens 

Khalid Eidoo/ Travis Hill 

Gino Manley 

Daniel Maier/ Sebastian Koppenwallner 

Steven Davison/Ken Greenberg/David Russell 

Amber Stephenson 

Steve Gambla 

Franklin Farrow 

Anthony Gough/ Brian Tanner 

Ramsey Potts/ Donnie Gould 

Keith Martin/ Dan Bates 

Marvin Waters II 

Timothy Verkamp/ Michael Seay 

Class 

G-1 

G-2 

G-1 

G-1 

G-1 

G-1 

G-1 

G-1 

G-3 

G-3 

G-3 

G-3 

G-3 

G-3 

G-3 

G-3 

Laps 

20 

20 

20 

20 

19 

19 

19 

19 

19 

19 

18 

18 

18 

17 

17 

9 

Best Tm 

1:59.920 

2:01.104 

2:02.953 

2:03.279 

2:07.848 

2:08.159 

2:09.852 

2:00.218 

2:12.095 

2:12.917 

2:15.129 

2:21.001 

2:21.110 

2:22.676 

2:30.154 

2:32.775 

Total Tm 

43:46.129 

43:54.530 

44:23.896 

45:36.549 

44:33.324 

45:00.306 

45:10.423 

45:21.925 

46:00.699 

46:11.988 

43:51.961 

46:02.832 

46:11.973 

44:50.194 

46:15.723 

29:00.146 

Diff 

8.401 

37.767 

1:50.420 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

2 Laps 

2 Laps 

2 Laps 

3 Laps 

3 Laps 

11 Laps 

Gap 

8.401 

29.366 

1:12.653 

1 Lap 

26.982 

10.117 

11.502 

38.774 

11.289 

1 Lap 

2:10.871 

9.141 

1 Lap 

1:25.529 

8 Laps 

Car Info 

2006 Porsche 997 Carrera C2 3800 

1995 BMW M3/E36 3200 

2015 Porsche Cayman S 3400 

2020 Audi RS3 LMS 2000 

2018 Audi RS3 LMS 2000 

2010 BMW M3/E92 

2006 Porsche Cayman S 3400 

2009 Aston Martin Vantage 4700 

1984 Ford SRF 1600 

1988 Porsche 924S 3000 

1973 Porsche 911 RS 2700 

2008 Mazda MX5 2000 

1987 Porsche 944 RS 2500 

Porsche 944/S2 2990 

1986 Porsche 944 RS 2479 

1992 Mazda Miata 1600 

Color 

Black 

White 

Black/White 

Silver 

Black/Blue 

Green 

Silver/Blue 

Blue 

Red Blue 

Black 

Silver 

Silver/Blue 

Red 

White 

Guards Red 

White 

Country 

USA 

USA/USA 

USA/USA 

USA/USA 

CAN/CAN 

US 

AUT/AUT 

USA/USA/USA 

USA 

USA 

USA 

USA/USA 

USA/USA 

USA/USA 

USA 

USA/USA 
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2022 Classic 24 Hour & Daytona Historics 

Classic 24 Group G 

Classic 24 Group G  Race 4 

Race (42:00 Time) started at 11:59:26 

Daytona International Speedway 3.570 miles 

11/6/2022 12:00 

Short Pitstop Penalties: #63-31.136 #471-33.067



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

PIC 

1 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

7 

8 

8 

9 

2 

No. 

086 

182 

909 

63 

159 

88 

987 

9 

17 

471 

213 

58 

006 

21 

59 

15 

116 

56 

99 

Name 

Enrique Munizaga 

Ernie Wilding/ John Wilding 

Steven Davison/K Greenberg/D Russell 

Gino Manley 

Khalid Eidoo/ Travis Hill 

John Gilliland/ Robert Slonaker 

Daniel Maier/ Sebastian Koppenwallner 

Amber Stephenson 

Franklin Farrow 

Steve Gambla 

Anthony Gough/ Brian Tanner 

Ramsey Potts/ Donnie Gould 

Keith Martin/ Dan Bates 

Wallis Owens/ Kevin Owens 

Marvin Waters II 

Kenneth Marlin/ Chris Hall 

Timothy Verkamp/ Michael Seay 

Rene Zemp 

George Vidovic/ Jean-Charles Meynet 

Class 

G-1 

G-2 

G-1 

G-1 

G-1 

G-1 

G-1 

G-3 

G-3 

G-3 

G-3 

G-3 

G-3 

G-1 

G-3 

G-1 

G-3 

G-1 

G-2 

Laps 

77 

77 

76 

76 

74 

74 

73 

73 

69 

69 

69 

68 

67 

66 

64 

55 

49 

42 

20 

Total Tm 

2:50:30.382 

2:52:17.679 

2:53:17.897 

2:56:46.897 

2:54:35.559 

2:55:44.056 

2:55:37.003 

2:57:20.850 

2:52:26.731 

2:55:19.929 

2:58:09.702 

2:56:07.215 

2:55:29.367 

2:32:31.789 

2:56:23.304 

2:09:20.078 

2:39:16.294 

1:42:35.820 

46:00.204 

Diff 

1:47.297 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

3 Laps 

3 Laps 

4 Laps 

4 Laps 

8 Laps 

8 Laps 

8 Laps 

9 Laps 

10 Laps 

11 Laps 

13 Laps 

22 Laps 

28 Laps 

35 Laps 

57 Laps 

Car Info 

2006 Porsche 997 Carrera C2 3800 

1995 BMW M3/E36 3200 

2009 Aston Martin Vantage 4700 

2010 BMW M3/E92 

2018 Audi RS3 LMS 2000 

2015 Porsche Cayman S 3400 

2006 Porsche Cayman S 3400 

1984 Ford SRF 1600 

1973 Porsche 911 RS 2700 

1988 Porsche 924S 3000 

2008 Mazda MX5 2000 

1987 Porsche 944 RS 2500 

Porsche 944/S2 2990 

2020 Audi RS3 LMS 2000 

1986 Porsche 944 RS 2479 

2000 Ferrari 360 Challenge 3586 

1992 Mazda Miata 1600 

1995 Ferrari F355 Challenge 3500 

2000 Python SR MK II 4900 

Color 

Black 

White 

Blue 

Green 

Black/Blue 

Black/White 

Silver/Blue 

Red Blue 

Silver 

Black 

Silver/Blue 

Red 

White 

Silver 

Guards Red 

Yellow 

White 

Maroon 

Orange 

Country 

USA 

USA/USA 

USA/USA/USA 

US 

CAN/CAN 

USA/USA 

AUT/AUT 

USA 

USA 

USA 

USA/USA 

USA/USA 

USA/USA 

USA/USA 

USA 

USA/USA 

USA/USA 

USA 

USA/USA 
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2022 Classic 24 Hour & Daytona Historics 

Classic 24 Group G 

G Race 1, 2, 3 and 4 CUMULATIVE RESULTS 

Daytona International Speedway 3.570 miles 


